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Committee Report Form

Committee Name:  Tellers Committee 

Report Date:  12/19/10

Committee Chair (Name, School, Email): Dagobert Soergel, Buffalo (2011) dsoergel@umd.edu


Members (Name, School, & Email):
1. Anne Perrault, Buffalo (2011)_amp33@buffalo.edu__________________

2. Joseph Meloche, Buffalo (2011) jmeloche@buffalo.edu


Previous Chairs (Name, School, & Email):

1. Terry Weech, Illinois (2009-2010) weech@illinois.edu
 

2. Danny Joudrey, Simmons (2008-2009) joudrey@simmons.edu


3. Susan Burke, Oklahoma  (2007-2008) sburke@ou.edu


Terms of Reference:

1. To count mail ballots and votes at the annual meeting

2. To report the election results

Minimum Expectations for Current Year:

1. To work with the executive director to certify the outcome of the election results 

2. To report the 2011 election results
Major Accomplishments: 

1.      ballots counted and reported to the winners, defeated, and membership 


2.      


3.      


Action Areas Pending:

1.      none


2.      


3.      


Issues of Concern:

1. System was changed from Survey Monkey to some other system and the Tellers committee was not aware, this delayed retrieving ballots and reporting results 


2.      


3.      


Recommendations to the Board (if any):
1. None 


2.      


3.      


(Attach additional sheets as needed.) See additional sheet 
Please return to your Board Liaison (Lorna Peterson, President,lpeterson@gmail.com) and ALISE headquarters (contact@alise.org.)

Note: Annual Reports from previous years will be made available to current committee chairs via the online committee chairs resource page located on ALISE.org.
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